Wilde Civil Pty Ltd 252 R&M - Case 9380 Tractor July 2021 - January 2026
TWC Pty Ltd
Date Num Source Name Description
06/07/2021 475110 Kenway & Clark Bushing - IH-70-4621T2
13/08/2021 SI1172111 OneAg Vantage Seal kit - Lift Cylinder
13/10/2021 17781 McManus, Andrew Machine Ramshafts as per samples - 8.7.21 & 9.7.21
13/10/2021 17880 McManus, Andrew Machine alternator pulleys as required
18/10/2021 479027 Kenway & Clark Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; Universal Joint - IH-84355370
23/10/2021 479381 Kenway & Clark Hydraulic filter - FG-HF6555
29/10/2021 479346 Kenway & Clark Sensor - IH-60-7240T1
04/11/2021 480352 Kenway & Clark Hyd Filter - FH-HF6555
25/11/2021 481588 Kenway & Clark Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555
27/11/2021 481587 Kenway & Clark Gasket - IH-33-1469T2
03/12/2021 60458 Major Metals Moree Pty Ltd 1 x 20mm round bar x 2m
04/12/2021 336401 AGRI-WARE Mig Wire
08/12/2021 SI177195 OneAg Vantage Materials for - 4 x Hoses ; 1 x Air Hose ; 10 x Caps
14/12/2021 482215 Kenway & Clark Decals - IH-60-7145T1 ; IH-60-7146T1 ; IH-60-7147T1 ; IH-60-7149T1 ; IH-60-7148T1 ; IH-139879A1 ...
14/12/2021 482148 Kenway & Clark Bearing - IH-435499A1 ; 18 x Wiper Seal - IH-D95143 ; Bearing - IH-R37021 ;2 x Seal - IH-D95148...
15/12/2021 482315 Kenway & Clark Ring Race - IH-70-5836T2
15/12/2021 482624 Kenway & Clark Nyloc Nut - NG-NYLOC1C
15/12/2021 482605 Kenway & Clark Decal - IH-60-7147T1
16/12/2021 SI177455 OneAg Vantage Seal Kits
16/12/2021 482694 Kenway & Clark Bearing - IH-90328225 ; Wiper Seal - IH-D95143 ; 5 x Universal Joint - IH-84355370 ; Pin - IH-87...
21/12/2021 482714 Kenway & Clark Pin - IH-87590638
21/12/2021 2300977 FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE 4 x Pins - B1200 ; 4 x Lynch Pin - B7
21/12/2021 SI177632 OneAg Vantage Assort. Hyd Hoses including fittngs
21/12/2021 18036 McManus, Andrew Machine pins for tractor. Build up and bore out tractor pivot for swivel bush. Machine bush for ...
22/12/2021 483008 Kenway & Clark Decal - IH-2-6876T3
24/12/2021 483043 Kenway & Clark Decals - IH-139879A1 ; IH-60-7145T1 ; IH-60-7148T1
27/01/2022 2302524 FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE Bolt
27/01/2022 2302490 FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE Bolt & Washer
27/01/2022 2302490 FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE Foam Lining
27/01/2022 501280 FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE Foam Lining Returned
28/01/2022 SI1178612 OneAg Vantage Clamp 3/4 Gas - SP-4269/269
03/02/2022 582 MR Clarke & CK Moore Paint outside of Machine including wheels - 3 colours. Fit Supplied Decals
03/02/2022 484178 Kenway & Clark Noise Protection - IH-60-5923T1
04/02/2022 799040 Dippers Home Timber & Hardware Adhesive contact
23/02/2022 150531 Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd Multifoam Tape 6mm x 36mm x 15M
23/02/2022 802198 Dippers Home Timber & Hardware Wire Rope ; D Shackle ; 3mm Clamps
25/02/2022 Supercheap ANZ Visa Card Driving light bar. 2 x Work lamp LED
26/02/2022 Pl 6738284 WesTrac 30 x PIn - 9X-3401 ; 50 x Socket - 126-1768 ; 30 x Pin - 126-1767 ; 2 x Recptacle Kit - 102-8802...
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28/02/2022 18068
28/02/2022 Pl 6740653
28/02/2022 485291
01/03/2022 7685798
04/03/2022 485440
08/03/2022 Pl 6767964
22/03/2022 7713792
05/04/2022 486623
06/04/2022 18182
06/04/2022 46536
13/04/2022  SI181748
03/06/2022 INVFG0029919
28/06/2022 489394
04/10/2022 492708
05/10/2022 2314827
05/10/2022 160262
17/11/2022  SI1190511
30/01/2023  S1192996
20/02/2023  SI193849
11/04/2023 500302
21/04/2023 500690
02/05/2023 289856
03/05/2023 501059
05/05/2023  SI197198
06/05/2023 368079
09/05/2023 0883
23/05/2023  SI1197731
24/05/2023 291178
31/05/2023 501999
31/05/2023 47649

31/05/2023 3556
31/05/2023 3569

02/06/2023 38597
19/06/2023 18602
17/07/2023 293554
17/07/2023 293564
21/07/2023 503252
18/08/2023 15572
18/08/2023 15572
18/08/2023 15572

252 R&M - Case 9380 Tractor

Moree Signs

WesTrac

Kenway & Clark

Truckline

Kenway & Clark

WesTrac

Truckline

Kenway & Clark

McManus, Andrew

Rural Wrecking Co. Pty Ltd
OneAg Vantage

Fortus Group

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd
OneAg Vantage

OneAg Vantage

OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

AGRI-WARE

Badengi Engineering

OneAg Vantage

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
Kenway & Clark

Camden Lane Pty Ltd

Brocks Auto Electrics Pty Ltd
Brocks Auto Electrics Pty Ltd
Mobas Batteries

McManus, Andrew

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
Kenway & Clark

Delungra Ag & Auto

Delungra Ag & Auto

Delungra Ag & Auto

July 2021 - January 2026

Set Wilde Civil vehicle decals and plant number

50 x Socket - 9X-3402 ; 3 x Recptacle Kit - 102-8802

Foam - IH-60-4657T1 ; Foam - IH-60-6351T1 ; Noise Protection - IH-60-5924T1 ; 6 x Bushing - IH-6...
LED Square flood light

Microphone - IH-MC534B

Recptacle - 102-8802

Oversize Sign

Decal - IH-60-7149T1

Machine and hardened bushes for cushion hitch

Case side console plastic panel

Proximity switch

2 x DBF1213-TCO ; 4 x DBF1518-TCO

Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; Cab Filter - IH-60-4452T2 ; Air Filter - IH-90-8300T1

4 x Oversize Banner + 2 x Oversize Flags

2x5/8 Plow Bolt N Nut

5/8" x 21/2" Plow bolt

Clamps - AP-HSHC26-28

Repair damaged cable

Make up hose as required

Filters - FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH-60-4452T2 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M
Set of Belts - IH-90494419

Bridgestone 900-20 Tyre + Tube + Rustband + Fitting

Air Filter - FG-AF25466M

Pipes - 888091 ; 888085 ; 888087 ; 888092

Battery + 50 Plough Bolts

Water machine laser bucket parts

Make up hoses as required

Bridgestone 900-20 Tyre + Tube + Rustband + Disposal Fee

Filters - FG-AF25466M ; FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH-60-4452T2 ; IH-60-3846T2 ; IH...
4 x Side Skirt - 884040 ; 2 x Apron axle - 8802251 ; 2 x Steel roller - 884038S ; 4 x Grease Sea...
Isolation Switch

Delco 39MT Start Motor

Battery - MF31-930

Cut and machine ripper tyne shafts

LUHE 900-20 Tyre + Tube

Tyre Disposal Charge

Filters - 1 x FG-LF3000 ; 1 x FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; 1 x FG-AF25466M ; 1 x FG-AF25467M
Rebuild transmission back to factory specs

Machine & sleeve top housing

Freight
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18/08/2023
06/10/2023
14/11/2023
13/12/2023
13/12/2023
19/01/2024
25/01/2024
29/01/2024
14/02/2024
16/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/04/2024
22/04/2024
06/06/2024
20/08/2024
05/09/2024
05/09/2024
06/09/2024
09/09/2024
11/10/2024
17/12/2024
08/01/2025
10/01/2025
15/01/2025
28/01/2025
31/01/2025
03/02/2025
03/02/2025
26/03/2025
27/03/2025
03/04/2025
16/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
01/08/2025
08/08/2025
25/11/2025
11/12/2025

15572
S1202734
18727
2337303
S1205123
508347
508475
1181691
2340094
2340252
C/N 502357
2340348
182600
18994
S1210688
512551
512876
512895
187464
1189691
P1 0188025
516421
318225
516803
S1004968
S1005376
192655
9853769
S1005574
194600
1196781
518371
518542
518813
195766
413979
C/N - CM518542
0848
25-00079976
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Delungra Ag & Auto

OneAg Vantage

McManus, Andrew

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Moree Tyrepower

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd

McManus, Andrew

OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd

Moree Tyrepower

WesTrac

Kenway & Clark

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE

Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

OneAg Vantage

Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd

Truckline

OneAg Vantage

Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd

Moree Tyrepower

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd
AGRI-WARE

Kenway & Clark

Badengi Engineering

Lightbase Batteries Pty Ltd

1 x EW16 Bearing Kit ; 1 x EW16 Gasket Kit ; 3 x 7" Clutch Hub ; 12 x Disc Clutch ; 2 x Clutch D...
Make 2 x Hyd Hoses -

Machine nuts as per example - 23.6.2023

B13 Clip

Make up hose for bucket

Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212

Filters - FG-LG3000 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; IH-60-4452T2 ; FG-FS1212
Puncture Repair

Finer spherical bearing 60 x 90 x44mm

Internal Circlip 80mm

Internal Circlip RETURNED

Internal 95mm Circlip

Bearing - GEBODO2RS

Machine laser bucket shafts

Supply and make 3 x hoses

Bonnet Latvch - IH-60-5001T1

Filters - FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH-60-4452T2 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M
Seal - IH-90-5988T1

Loctite - 518 and 577 + Silastic/Sealant

Bridgestone 9.00-20 + Fitting + EPA Levy

Bolt - 3F-5108 + Nut - 4K-0367

2 x Kit - IH_87010726 ; 4 x Spring - IH-90-7507T1 ; 2 x Seal Kits - IH-86000350

20.8-42 Tractor Tube + Fitting

Piston Kit - IH-90-7651T2

Hydraulic hose + fittings

Replace damaged ends on cable - Supply parts and labour

ORing - BS142

25mm Silicone Hose - 78100GL

ORing - 2-143 ; 3 x ORing - HYD Sale

2 x 375ml Qil Can + 4 x White Marker + 4 x Yellow Marker

Nexen 9.00R Tube + Fitting

Filters - FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; FG-HF6555 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; FG-AF25257 ; Latch - I...
Recon Water Pump 91-6N14 - CU-3803605RX + Water Pump 91N14 - CU-3803361D

Dayco Belt - NG-DA6PK1107

Bearing - 6305LLHC3L412 + 2 x Bearing - HK2516

8 x 1"x10" bolt with nyloc + 16 x 1" flat washer

Water Pump 91N14 - CU-3803361D - RETURNED

Water machine 25mm part

Toggle Switch
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