

Date	Num	Source Name	Description
06/07/2021	475110	Kenway & Clark	Bushing - IH-70-4621T2
13/08/2021	SI172111	OneAg Vantage	Seal kit - Lift Cylinder
13/10/2021	17781	McManus, Andrew	Machine Ramshafts as per samples - 8.7.21 & 9.7.21
13/10/2021	17880	McManus, Andrew	Machine alternator pulleys as required
18/10/2021	479027	Kenway & Clark	Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; Universal Joint - IH-84355370
23/10/2021	479381	Kenway & Clark	Hydraulic filter - FG-HF6555
29/10/2021	479346	Kenway & Clark	Sensor - IH-60-7240T1
04/11/2021	480352	Kenway & Clark	Hyd Filter - FH-HF6555
25/11/2021	481588	Kenway & Clark	Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555
27/11/2021	481587	Kenway & Clark	Gasket - IH-33-1469T2
03/12/2021	60458	Major Metals Moree Pty Ltd	1 x 20mm round bar x 2m
04/12/2021	336401	AGRI-WARE	Mig Wire
08/12/2021	SI177195	OneAg Vantage	Materials for - 4 x Hoses ; 1 x Air Hose ; 10 x Caps
14/12/2021	482215	Kenway & Clark	Decals - IH-60-7145T1 ; IH-60-7146T1 ; IH-60-7147T1 ; IH-60-7149T1 ; IH-60-7148T1 ; IH-139879A1 ...
14/12/2021	482148	Kenway & Clark	Bearing - IH-435499A1 ; 18 x Wiper Seal - IH-D95143 ; Bearing - IH-R37021 ; 2 x Seal - IH-D95148...
15/12/2021	482315	Kenway & Clark	Ring Race - IH-70-5836T2
15/12/2021	482624	Kenway & Clark	Nyloc Nut - NG-NYLOC1C
15/12/2021	482605	Kenway & Clark	Decal - IH-60-7147T1
16/12/2021	SI177455	OneAg Vantage	Seal Kits
16/12/2021	482694	Kenway & Clark	Bearing - IH-90328225 ; Wiper Seal - IH-D95143 ; 5 x Universal Joint - IH-84355370 ; Pin - IH-87...
21/12/2021	482714	Kenway & Clark	Pin - IH-87590638
21/12/2021	2300977	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	4 x Pins - B1200 ; 4 x Lynch Pin - B7
21/12/2021	SI177632	OneAg Vantage	Assort. Hyd Hoses including fittings
21/12/2021	18036	McManus, Andrew	Machine pins for tractor. Build up and bore out tractor pivot for swivel bush. Machine bush for ...
22/12/2021	483008	Kenway & Clark	Decal - IH-2-6876T3
24/12/2021	483043	Kenway & Clark	Decals - IH-139879A1 ; IH-60-7145T1 ; IH-60-7148T1
27/01/2022	2302524	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Bolt
27/01/2022	2302490	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Bolt & Washer
27/01/2022	2302490	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Foam Lining
27/01/2022	501280	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Foam Lining Returned
28/01/2022	SI178612	OneAg Vantage	Clamp 3/4 Gas - SP-4269/269
03/02/2022	582	MR Clarke & CK Moore	Paint outside of Machine including wheels - 3 colours. Fit Supplied Decals
03/02/2022	484178	Kenway & Clark	Noise Protection - IH-60-5923T1
04/02/2022	799040	Dippers Home Timber & Hardware	Adhesive contact
23/02/2022	150531	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	Multifoam Tape 6mm x 36mm x 15M
23/02/2022	802198	Dippers Home Timber & Hardware	Wire Rope ; D Shackle ; 3mm Clamps
25/02/2022	Supercheap	ANZ Visa Card	Driving light bar. 2 x Work lamp LED
26/02/2022	PI 6738284	WesTrac	30 x Pin - 9X-3401 ; 50 x Socket - 126-1768 ; 30 x Pin - 126-1767 ; 2 x Receptacle Kit - 102-8802...

28/02/2022	18068	Moree Signs	Set Wilde Civil vehicle decals and plant number
28/02/2022	PI 6740653	WesTrac	50 x Socket - 9X-3402 ; 3 x Rectacle Kit - 102-8802
28/02/2022	485291	Kenway & Clark	Foam - IH-60-4657T1 ; Foam - IH-60-6351T1 ; Noise Protection - IH-60-5924T1 ; 6 x Bushing - IH-6...
01/03/2022	7685798	Truckline	LED Square flood light
04/03/2022	485440	Kenway & Clark	Microphone - IH-MC534B
08/03/2022	PI 6767964	WesTrac	Rectacle - 102-8802
22/03/2022	7713792	Truckline	Oversize Sign
05/04/2022	486623	Kenway & Clark	Decal - IH-60-7149T1
06/04/2022	18182	McManus, Andrew	Machine and hardened bushes for cushion hitch
06/04/2022	46536	Rural Wrecking Co. Pty Ltd	Case side console plastic panel
13/04/2022	SI181748	OneAg Vantage	Proximity switch
03/06/2022	INVFG0029919	Fortus Group	2 x DBF1213-TCO ; 4 x DBF1518-TCO
28/06/2022	489394	Kenway & Clark	Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; Cab Filter - IH-60-4452T2 ; Air Filter - IH-90-8300T1
04/10/2022	492708	Kenway & Clark	4 x Oversize Banner + 2 x Oversize Flags
05/10/2022	2314827	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	2x5/8 Plow Bolt N Nut
05/10/2022	160262	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	5/8" x 21/2" Plow bolt
17/11/2022	SI190511	OneAg Vantage	Clamps - AP-HSHC26-28
30/01/2023	SI192996	OneAg Vantage	Repair damaged cable
20/02/2023	SI193849	OneAg Vantage	Make up hose as required
11/04/2023	500302	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH-60-4452T2 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M
21/04/2023	500690	Kenway & Clark	Set of Belts - IH-90494419
02/05/2023	289856	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	Bridgestone 900-20 Tyre + Tube + Rustband + Fitting
03/05/2023	501059	Kenway & Clark	Air Filter - FG-AF25466M
05/05/2023	SI197198	OneAg Vantage	Pipes - 888091 ; 888085 ; 888087 ; 888092
06/05/2023	368079	AGRI-WARE	Battery + 50 Plough Bolts
09/05/2023	0883	Badengi Engineering	Water machine laser bucket parts
23/05/2023	SI197731	OneAg Vantage	Make up hoses as required
24/05/2023	291178	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	Bridgestone 900-20 Tyre + Tube + Rustband + Disposal Fee
31/05/2023	501999	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-AF25466M ; FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH-60-4452T2 ; IH-60-3846T2 ; IH...
31/05/2023	47649	Camden Lane Pty Ltd	4 x Side Skirt - 884040 ; 2 x Apron axle - 8802251 ; 2 x Steel roller - 884038S ; 4 x Grease Sea...
31/05/2023	3556	Brocks Auto Electrics Pty Ltd	Isolation Switch
31/05/2023	3569	Brocks Auto Electrics Pty Ltd	Delco 39MT Start Motor
02/06/2023	38597	Mobas Batteries	Battery - MF31-930
19/06/2023	18602	McManus, Andrew	Cut and machine ripper tyne shafts
17/07/2023	293554	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	LUHE 900-20 Tyre + Tube
17/07/2023	293564	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	Tyre Disposal Charge
21/07/2023	503252	Kenway & Clark	Filters - 1 x FG-LF3000 ; 1 x FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; 1 x FG-AF25466M ; 1 x FG-AF25467M
18/08/2023	15572	Delungra Ag & Auto	Rebuild transmission back to factory specs
18/08/2023	15572	Delungra Ag & Auto	Machine & sleeve top housing
18/08/2023	15572	Delungra Ag & Auto	Freight

18/08/2023	15572	Delungra Ag & Auto	1 x EW16 Bearing Kit ; 1 x EW16 Gasket Kit ; 3 x 7" Clutch Hub ; 12 x Disc Clutch ; 2 x Clutch D...
06/10/2023	SI202734	OneAg Vantage	Make 2 x Hyd Hoses -
14/11/2023	18727	McManus, Andrew	Machine nuts as per example - 23.6.2023
13/12/2023	2337303	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	B13 Clip
13/12/2023	SI205123	OneAg Vantage	Make up hose for bucket
19/01/2024	508347	Kenway & Clark	Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212
25/01/2024	508475	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-LG3000 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; IH-60-4452T2 ; FG-FS1212
29/01/2024	1181691	Moree Tyrepower	Puncture Repair
14/02/2024	2340094	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Finer spherical bearing 60 x 90 x44mm
16/02/2024	2340252	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Internal Circlip 80mm
20/02/2024	C/N 502357	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Internal Circlip RETURNED
20/02/2024	2340348	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Internal 95mm Circlip
20/04/2024	182600	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	Bearing - GE60DO2RS
22/04/2024	18994	McManus, Andrew	Machine laser bucket shafts
06/06/2024	SI210688	OneAg Vantage	Supply and make 3 x hoses
20/08/2024	512551	Kenway & Clark	Bonnet Latvch - IH-60-5001T1
05/09/2024	512876	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH-60-4452T2 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M
05/09/2024	512895	Kenway & Clark	Seal - IH-90-5988T1
06/09/2024	187464	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	Loctite - 518 and 577 + Silastic/Sealant
09/09/2024	1189691	Moree Tyrepower	Bridgestone 9.00-20 + Fitting + EPA Levy
11/10/2024	PI 0188025	WesTrac	Bolt - 3F-5108 + Nut - 4K-0367
17/12/2024	516421	Kenway & Clark	2 x Kit - IH_87010726 ; 4 x Spring - IH-90-7507T1 ; 2 x Seal Kits - IH-86000350
08/01/2025	318225	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	20.8-42 Tractor Tube + Fitting
10/01/2025	516803	Kenway & Clark	Piston Kit - IH-90-7651T2
15/01/2025	SI004968	OneAg Vantage	Hydraulic hose + fittings
28/01/2025	SI005376	OneAg Vantage	Replace damaged ends on cable - Supply parts and labour
31/01/2025	192655	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	ORing - BS142
03/02/2025	9853769	Truckline	25mm Silicone Hose - 78100GL
03/02/2025	SI005574	OneAg Vantage	ORing - 2-143 ; 3 x ORing - HYD Sale
26/03/2025	194600	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	2 x 375ml Oil Can + 4 x White Marker + 4 x Yellow Marker
27/03/2025	1196781	Moree Tyrepower	Nexen 9.00R Tube + Fitting
03/04/2025	518371	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; FG-HF6555 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; FG-AF25257 ; Latch - I...
16/04/2025	518542	Kenway & Clark	Recon Water Pump 91-6N14 - CU-3803605RX + Water Pump 91N14 - CU-3803361D
29/04/2025	518813	Kenway & Clark	Dayco Belt - NG-DA6PK1107
29/04/2025	195766	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	Bearing - 6305LLHC3L412 + 2 x Bearing - HK2516
01/08/2025	413979	AGRI-WARE	8 x 1"x10" bolt with nyloc + 16 x 1" flat washer
08/08/2025	C/N - CM518542	Kenway & Clark	Water Pump 91N14 - CU-3803361D - RETURNED
25/11/2025	0848	Badengi Engineering	Water machine 25mm part
11/12/2025	25-00079976	Lightbase Batteries Pty Ltd	Toggle Switch